
Run 2 Eat 5K

5K Run

Overall Finish List

February 02, 2013

Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
       1    Anthony Stricker                  Hattiesburg  MS       348    19   M       1 Top Fin             17:27.9      5:38/M
       2    Adam Wade                         Seminary  MS          307    33   M       1 30-39               20:02.0      6:28/M
       3    Destry Lott                       Purvis  MS            272    19   M       1 16-19               20:42.3      6:41/M
       4    Kayla Stricker                    Hattiesburg  MS       347    18   F       1 Top Fin             20:47.8      6:42/M
       5    Denise Joplin                     Hattiesburg  MS       341    25   F       1 20-29               21:23.6      6:54/M
       6    Danielle Princiotta               Hattiesburg  MS       254    27   F       2 20-29               21:30.1      6:56/M
       7    Richie Sumrall                    Sumrall  MS           271    48   M       1 Top Fin             21:32.6      6:57/M
       8    Timothy Hayes Stricker            Hattiesburg  MS       352    14   M       1  0-15               22:21.9      7:13/M
       9    Paul .Johnston III                Hattiesburg  MS       253    30   M       2 30-39               22:25.4      7:14/M
      10    Kelvin Smith                      Ellisville  MS        309    41   M       1 40-49               22:27.3      7:15/M
      11    Phillip Wedgeworth                Ellisville  MS        322    61   M       1 Top Fin             22:30.1      7:15/M
      12    Terri Ward                        Hattiesburg  MS       230    32   F       1 30-39               22:57.8      7:24/M
      13    Kristen Tisdale                   Moselle  MS           287    17   F       1 16-19               23:04.6      7:26/M
      14    Zach Ford                         Hattiesburg  MS       275    15   M       2  0-15               23:04.9      7:26/M
      15    Jennifer Patterson                Ellisville  MS        240    35   F       2 30-39               23:12.9      7:29/M
      16    Nestor Raul Anzola                Hattiesburg  MS       354    48   M       2 40-49               24:00.1      7:45/M
      17    Pieter Van Thiel                  Hattiesburg  MS       336    33   M       3 30-39               24:42.2      7:58/M
      18    Brandy Maulden                    Wiggins  MS           343    37   F       3 30-39               25:04.2      8:05/M
      19    Tracy Rawls                       Ovett  MS             337    47   F       1 Top Fin             25:19.9      8:10/M
      20    John Simon                        Wiggins  MS           281    31   M       4 30-39               26:02.1      8:24/M
      21    Penny Smith                       Leakesville  MS       203    35   F       4 30-39               26:55.9      8:41/M
      22    Dori McLeod                       Leakesville  MS       219    34   F       5 30-39               26:56.2      8:41/M
      23    Timothy McMillen                  Hattiesburg  MS       239    24   M       1 20-29               27:00.7      8:43/M
      24    John J Stricker                   Hattiesburg  MS       349    44   M       3 40-49               27:20.5      8:49/M
      25    John Flock                        Hattiesburg  MS       266    42   M       4 40-49               27:49.5      8:58/M
      26    Neil Sumrall                      Tylertown  MS         270    26   M       2 20-29               27:58.7      9:01/M
      27    Greg Lykens                       Hattiesburg  MS       340    53   M       1 50-59               28:10.3      9:05/M
      28    Blair Pyron                       Brandon  MS           257    34   M       5 30-39               28:17.5      9:07/M
      29    Theresa Turrentine                Meridian  MS          216    17   F       2 16-19               28:22.3      9:09/M
      30    Rachel Seal                       Poplarville  MS       234    28   F       3 20-29               28:32.0      9:12/M
      31    Tom Smith                         Hattiesburg  MS       211    63   M       1 60-99               28:39.4      9:15/M
      32    Mary Boleware                     Hattiesburg  MS       315    42   F       1 40-49               28:40.7      9:15/M
      33    Amanda Donald                     Pall Mall  TN         231    29   F       4 20-29               28:57.3      9:20/M
      34    Lauren Chappell                   Brandon  MS           255    32   F       6 30-39               28:57.7      9:20/M
      35    Candice Simon                     Wiggins  MS           280    28   F       5 20-29               29:13.9      9:25/M
      36    Leslie Pounds                     Foxworth  MS          295    17   F       3 16-19               29:27.1      9:30/M
      37    Eric Gibson                       Hattiesburg  MS       251    57   M       2 50-59               29:29.6      9:31/M
      38    Dalls Stricker                    Hattiesburg  MS       351     6   M       3  0-15               29:48.5      9:37/M
      39    Anna Colby Tanner                 Hattiesburg  MS       344    23   F       6 20-29               30:12.3      9:45/M
      40    Heath Skinner                     Hattiesburg  MS       237    36   M       6 30-39               30:31.0      9:51/M
      41    Amber Chancellor                  Hattiesburg  MS       316    33   F       7 30-39               30:43.2      9:55/M
      42    David Clark                       Hattiesburg  MS       212    32   M       7 30-39               31:05.0     10:02/M
      43    Kayla Cascio                      Pearl  MS             256    24   F       7 20-29               31:23.3     10:07/M
      44    Diane Patterson                   Seminary  MS          261    59   F       1 Top Fin             31:40.9     10:13/M
      45    Lisa Roberts Mudgett              Biloxi  MS            345    42   F       2 40-49               31:43.9     10:14/M
      46    Lacy Dykes                        Petal  MS             263    34   F       8 30-39               31:46.4     10:15/M
      47    Shawn Dykes                       Petal  MS             262    35   M       8 30-39               31:47.8     10:15/M
      48    Peter Freeman                     Richton  MS           207    27   M       3 20-29               31:50.2     10:16/M
      49    Denea Pounds                      Foxworth  MS          294    36   F       9 30-39               32:57.1     10:38/M
      50    Kristie Kilgore                   Moselle  MS           302    43   F       3 40-49               32:57.6     10:38/M
      51    Joe CLark                         Ocean Springs  MS     346    35   M       9 30-39               33:01.4     10:39/M
      52    Leslie Smith                      Hattiesburg  MS       290    36   F      10 30-39               33:55.6     10:56/M
      53    Jennifer Vanderslice              Laurel  MS            330    28   F       8 20-29               33:57.7     10:57/M
      54    Frank Barrett                     Laurel  MS            297    62   M       2 60-99               33:59.2     10:58/M
      55    Tina Gordon                       Meridian  MS          218    38   F      11 30-39               34:19.7     11:04/M
      56    Steven Smith                      Hattiesburg  MS       291    36   M      10 30-39               34:21.0     11:05/M
      57    Beverly Clark                     Purvis  MS            323    61   F       1 60-99               35:11.3     11:21/M
      58    Nikki Martin                      Hattiesburg  MS       286    27   F       9 20-29               35:27.8     11:26/M
      59    Tommie Rodgers                    Laurel  MS            289    45   F       4 40-49               35:32.7     11:28/M
      60    Sheria Kimble                     Leakesville  MS       201    59   F       1 50-59               35:37.7     11:29/M
      61    Terry Fleming                     Leakesville  MS       310    57   F       2 50-59               35:38.8     11:30/M
      62    Martha Lee                        Leakesville  MS       311    59   F       3 50-59               36:09.2     11:40/M
      63    Barry Kilgore                     Moselle  MS           303    44   M       5 40-49               36:31.7     11:47/M
      64    Heather Giger                     Hattiesburg  MS       248    36   F      12 30-39               36:33.4     11:47/M
      65    William McMillen                  Brandon  MS           210    55   M       3 50-59               36:47.6     11:52/M
      66    Keith Lyons                       Hattiesburg  MS       247    39   M      11 30-39               37:05.2     11:58/M
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      67    Carmen Smith Stricker             Hattiesburg  MS       350    11   F       1  0-15               37:57.7     12:15/M
      68    Darlene Ulland                    Ellisville  MS        335    42   F       5 40-49               38:15.6     12:20/M
      69    Crystal Stricker                  Hattiesburg  MS       353    40   F       6 40-49               38:25.8     12:24/M
      70    Tonika Davis                      Hattiesburg  MS       338    29   F      10 20-29               39:15.7     12:40/M
      71    Rod Simmons                       Jackson  MS           232    39   M      12 30-39               39:20.4     12:41/M
      72    Chastity Boyd                     Columbia  MS          278    39   F      13 30-39               39:53.0     12:52/M
      73    Melissa McCraw                    Hattiesburg  MS       242    21   F      11 20-29               40:00.4     12:54/M
      74    Millen Ford                       Hattiesburg  MS       276    12   F       2  0-15               40:10.3     12:57/M
      75    Lucy Ford                         Hattiesburg  MS       277    10   F       3  0-15               40:18.7     13:00/M
      76    Grayson Stanley                   Hattiesburg  MS       342    11   F       4  0-15               40:19.0     13:00/M
      77    Terry Ford                        Hattiesburg  MS       274    43   F       7 40-49               40:22.6     13:01/M
      78    Tiffany CLark                     Hattiesburg  MS       213    29   F      12 20-29               41:00.8     13:14/M
      79    Sarah Sanders                     Meridian  MS          238    24   F      13 20-29               41:22.5     13:21/M
      80    Leah Brewer                       Leakesville  MS       259    44   F       8 40-49               41:33.6     13:24/M
      81    Jimmy Holcomb                     Leakesville  MS       206    54   M       4 50-59               41:36.1     13:25/M
      82    Peyton Williamson                 Hattiesburg  MS       226     8   F       5  0-15               41:36.3     13:25/M
      83    Jennifer Williamson               Sumrall  MS           225    35   F      14 30-39               41:37.8     13:25/M
      84    Skylar Boyd                       Columbia  MS          279    12   F       6  0-15               41:56.8     13:32/M
      85    Pam McCraw                        Bay Springs  MS       243    46   F       9 40-49               41:58.5     13:32/M
      86    Deborah Nikki Steen               Moselle  MS           332    27   F      14 20-29               42:16.1     13:38/M
      87    Constance Stanley                 Hattiesburg  MS       233    47   F      10 40-49               43:23.4     14:00/M
      88    Powell Kathryn                    Hattiesburg  MS       236    25   F      15 20-29               43:44.2     14:06/M
      89    Read Lesley                       Petal  MS             235    28   F      16 20-29               44:15.4     14:16/M
      90    Heather Justice-Davis             Hattiesburg  MS       288    36   F      15 30-39               44:22.4     14:19/M
      91    Kaitlyn Williamson                Hattiesburg  MS       227    10   F       7  0-15               44:56.6     14:30/M
      92    Baylee Beightol                   Hattiesburg  MS       319    10   F       8  0-15               44:59.2     14:31/M
      93    Billy Wade                        Seminary  MS          273    58   M       5 50-59               45:34.9     14:42/M
      94    David Williamson                  Hattiesburg  MS       224    37   M      13 30-39               45:37.4     14:43/M
      95    Mooney Magee                      Collins  MS           320    37   F      16 30-39               45:40.8     14:44/M
      96    Jessica Wade                      Seminary  MS          308    29   F      17 20-29               45:51.6     14:47/M
      97    Jerrica Ledet                     Collins  MS           321    26   F      18 20-29               46:35.8     15:02/M
      98    Reesa Parker                      Beaumont  MS          241    48   F      11 40-49               46:39.6     15:03/M
      99    Laverne Magee                     Beaumont  MS          244    39   F      17 30-39               46:40.1     15:03/M
     100    Bonnie Early                      Collinsville  MS      331    44   F      12 40-49               46:48.0     15:06/M

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
     101    Brandi Gressett                   Collinsville  MS      327    25   F      19 20-29               46:49.3     15:06/M
     102    Zoey Gordon                       Meridian  MS          217    21   F      20 20-29               47:07.8     15:12/M
     103    Cindy Michael                     Hattiesburg  MS       328    54   F       4 50-59               49:40.2     16:01/M
     104    Kimberly Townsend                 Hattiesburg  MS       329    32   F      18 30-39               50:09.1     16:11/M
     105    Kathryn Barber                    Starkville  MS        334    22   F      21 20-29               50:51.7     16:24/M
     106    Jean Finch                        Hattiesburg  MS       252    64   F       2 60-99               50:57.9     16:26/M
     107    Lauren Ellzey                     Hattiesburg  MS       314    25   F      22 20-29               52:01.6     16:47/M
     108    Jennifer Minton                   Hattiesburg  MS       258    39   F      19 30-39               52:02.8     16:47/M
     109    Mary Tilghman                     Hattiesburg  MS       229    65   F       3 60-99               52:28.7     16:55/M



Run 2 Eat 5K

5K Run

Age Group Results

February 02, 2013

Time 2 Run

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kayla Stricker                    Hattiesburg  MS       347   18        4        20:47.8      6:42/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tracy Rawls                       Ovett  MS             337   47       19        25:19.9      8:10/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Diane Patterson                   Seminary  MS          261   59       44        31:40.9     10:13/M

Female 15 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Carmen Smith Stricker             Hattiesburg  MS       350   11       67        37:57.7     12:15/M
       2    Millen Ford                       Hattiesburg  MS       276   12       74        40:10.3     12:57/M
       3    Lucy Ford                         Hattiesburg  MS       277   10       75        40:18.7     13:00/M
       4    Grayson Stanley                   Hattiesburg  MS       342   11       76        40:19.0     13:00/M
       5    Peyton Williamson                 Hattiesburg  MS       226    8       82        41:36.3     13:25/M
       6    Skylar Boyd                       Columbia  MS          279   12       84        41:56.8     13:32/M
       7    Kaitlyn Williamson                Hattiesburg  MS       227   10       91        44:56.6     14:30/M
       8    Baylee Beightol                   Hattiesburg  MS       319   10       92        44:59.2     14:31/M

Female 16 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kristen Tisdale                   Moselle  MS           287   17       13        23:04.6      7:26/M
       2    Theresa Turrentine                Meridian  MS          216   17       29        28:22.3      9:09/M
       3    Leslie Pounds                     Foxworth  MS          295   17       36        29:27.1      9:30/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Denise Joplin                     Hattiesburg  MS       341   25        5        21:23.6      6:54/M
       2    Danielle Princiotta               Hattiesburg  MS       254   27        6        21:30.1      6:56/M
       3    Rachel Seal                       Poplarville  MS       234   28       30        28:32.0      9:12/M
       4    Amanda Donald                     Pall Mall  TN         231   29       33        28:57.3      9:20/M
       5    Candice Simon                     Wiggins  MS           280   28       35        29:13.9      9:25/M
       6    Anna Colby Tanner                 Hattiesburg  MS       344   23       39        30:12.3      9:45/M
       7    Kayla Cascio                      Pearl  MS             256   24       43        31:23.3     10:07/M
       8    Jennifer Vanderslice              Laurel  MS            330   28       53        33:57.7     10:57/M
       9    Nikki Martin                      Hattiesburg  MS       286   27       58        35:27.8     11:26/M
      10    Tonika Davis                      Hattiesburg  MS       338   29       70        39:15.7     12:40/M
      11    Melissa McCraw                    Hattiesburg  MS       242   21       73        40:00.4     12:54/M
      12    Tiffany CLark                     Hattiesburg  MS       213   29       78        41:00.8     13:14/M
      13    Sarah Sanders                     Meridian  MS          238   24       79        41:22.5     13:21/M
      14    Deborah Nikki Steen               Moselle  MS           332   27       86        42:16.1     13:38/M
      15    Powell Kathryn                    Hattiesburg  MS       236   25       88        43:44.2     14:06/M
      16    Read Lesley                       Petal  MS             235   28       89        44:15.4     14:16/M
      17    Jessica Wade                      Seminary  MS          308   29       96        45:51.6     14:47/M
      18    Jerrica Ledet                     Collins  MS           321   26       97        46:35.8     15:02/M
      19    Brandi Gressett                   Collinsville  MS      327   25      101        46:49.3     15:06/M
      20    Zoey Gordon                       Meridian  MS          217   21      102        47:07.8     15:12/M
      21    Kathryn Barber                    Starkville  MS        334   22      105        50:51.7     16:24/M
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      22    Lauren Ellzey                     Hattiesburg  MS       314   25      107        52:01.6     16:47/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Terri Ward                        Hattiesburg  MS       230   32       12        22:57.8      7:24/M
       2    Jennifer Patterson                Ellisville  MS        240   35       15        23:12.9      7:29/M
       3    Brandy Maulden                    Wiggins  MS           343   37       18        25:04.2      8:05/M
       4    Penny Smith                       Leakesville  MS       203   35       21        26:55.9      8:41/M
       5    Dori McLeod                       Leakesville  MS       219   34       22        26:56.2      8:41/M
       6    Lauren Chappell                   Brandon  MS           255   32       34        28:57.7      9:20/M
       7    Amber Chancellor                  Hattiesburg  MS       316   33       41        30:43.2      9:55/M
       8    Lacy Dykes                        Petal  MS             263   34       46        31:46.4     10:15/M
       9    Denea Pounds                      Foxworth  MS          294   36       49        32:57.1     10:38/M
      10    Leslie Smith                      Hattiesburg  MS       290   36       52        33:55.6     10:56/M
      11    Tina Gordon                       Meridian  MS          218   38       55        34:19.7     11:04/M
      12    Heather Giger                     Hattiesburg  MS       248   36       64        36:33.4     11:47/M
      13    Chastity Boyd                     Columbia  MS          278   39       72        39:53.0     12:52/M
      14    Jennifer Williamson               Sumrall  MS           225   35       83        41:37.8     13:25/M
      15    Heather Justice-Davis             Hattiesburg  MS       288   36       90        44:22.4     14:19/M
      16    Mooney Magee                      Collins  MS           320   37       95        45:40.8     14:44/M
      17    Laverne Magee                     Beaumont  MS          244   39       99        46:40.1     15:03/M
      18    Kimberly Townsend                 Hattiesburg  MS       329   32      104        50:09.1     16:11/M
      19    Jennifer Minton                   Hattiesburg  MS       258   39      108        52:02.8     16:47/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mary Boleware                     Hattiesburg  MS       315   42       32        28:40.7      9:15/M
       2    Lisa Roberts Mudgett              Biloxi  MS            345   42       45        31:43.9     10:14/M
       3    Kristie Kilgore                   Moselle  MS           302   43       50        32:57.6     10:38/M
       4    Tommie Rodgers                    Laurel  MS            289   45       59        35:32.7     11:28/M
       5    Darlene Ulland                    Ellisville  MS        335   42       68        38:15.6     12:20/M
       6    Crystal Stricker                  Hattiesburg  MS       353   40       69        38:25.8     12:24/M
       7    Terry Ford                        Hattiesburg  MS       274   43       77        40:22.6     13:01/M
       8    Leah Brewer                       Leakesville  MS       259   44       80        41:33.6     13:24/M
       9    Pam McCraw                        Bay Springs  MS       243   46       85        41:58.5     13:32/M
      10    Constance Stanley                 Hattiesburg  MS       233   47       87        43:23.4     14:00/M
      11    Reesa Parker                      Beaumont  MS          241   48       98        46:39.6     15:03/M
      12    Bonnie Early                      Collinsville  MS      331   44      100        46:48.0     15:06/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sheria Kimble                     Leakesville  MS       201   59       60        35:37.7     11:29/M
       2    Terry Fleming                     Leakesville  MS       310   57       61        35:38.8     11:30/M
       3    Martha Lee                        Leakesville  MS       311   59       62        36:09.2     11:40/M
       4    Cindy Michael                     Hattiesburg  MS       328   54      103        49:40.2     16:01/M

Female 60 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Beverly Clark                     Purvis  MS            323   61       57        35:11.3     11:21/M
       2    Jean Finch                        Hattiesburg  MS       252   64      106        50:57.9     16:26/M
       3    Mary Tilghman                     Hattiesburg  MS       229   65      109        52:28.7     16:55/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Anthony Stricker                  Hattiesburg  MS       348   19        1        17:27.9      5:38/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Richie Sumrall                    Sumrall  MS           271   48        7        21:32.6      6:57/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Phillip Wedgeworth                Ellisville  MS        322   61       11        22:30.1      7:15/M

Male 15 and under



                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Timothy Hayes Stricker            Hattiesburg  MS       352   14        8        22:21.9      7:13/M
       2    Zach Ford                         Hattiesburg  MS       275   15       14        23:04.9      7:26/M
       3    Dalls Stricker                    Hattiesburg  MS       351    6       38        29:48.5      9:37/M

Male 16 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Destry Lott                       Purvis  MS            272   19        3        20:42.3      6:41/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Timothy McMillen                  Hattiesburg  MS       239   24       23        27:00.7      8:43/M
       2    Neil Sumrall                      Tylertown  MS         270   26       26        27:58.7      9:01/M
       3    Peter Freeman                     Richton  MS           207   27       48        31:50.2     10:16/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Adam Wade                         Seminary  MS          307   33        2        20:02.0      6:28/M
       2    Paul .Johnston III                Hattiesburg  MS       253   30        9        22:25.4      7:14/M
       3    Pieter Van Thiel                  Hattiesburg  MS       336   33       17        24:42.2      7:58/M
       4    John Simon                        Wiggins  MS           281   31       20        26:02.1      8:24/M
       5    Blair Pyron                       Brandon  MS           257   34       28        28:17.5      9:07/M
       6    Heath Skinner                     Hattiesburg  MS       237   36       40        30:31.0      9:51/M
       7    David Clark                       Hattiesburg  MS       212   32       42        31:05.0     10:02/M
       8    Shawn Dykes                       Petal  MS             262   35       47        31:47.8     10:15/M
       9    Joe CLark                         Ocean Springs  MS     346   35       51        33:01.4     10:39/M
      10    Steven Smith                      Hattiesburg  MS       291   36       56        34:21.0     11:05/M
      11    Keith Lyons                       Hattiesburg  MS       247   39       66        37:05.2     11:58/M
      12    Rod Simmons                       Jackson  MS           232   39       71        39:20.4     12:41/M
      13    David Williamson                  Hattiesburg  MS       224   37       94        45:37.4     14:43/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kelvin Smith                      Ellisville  MS        309   41       10        22:27.3      7:15/M
       2    Nestor Raul Anzola                Hattiesburg  MS       354   48       16        24:00.1      7:45/M
       3    John J Stricker                   Hattiesburg  MS       349   44       24        27:20.5      8:49/M
       4    John Flock                        Hattiesburg  MS       266   42       25        27:49.5      8:58/M
       5    Barry Kilgore                     Moselle  MS           303   44       63        36:31.7     11:47/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Greg Lykens                       Hattiesburg  MS       340   53       27        28:10.3      9:05/M
       2    Eric Gibson                       Hattiesburg  MS       251   57       37        29:29.6      9:31/M
       3    William McMillen                  Brandon  MS           210   55       65        36:47.6     11:52/M
       4    Jimmy Holcomb                     Leakesville  MS       206   54       81        41:36.1     13:25/M
       5    Billy Wade                        Seminary  MS          273   58       93        45:34.9     14:42/M

Male 60 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tom Smith                         Hattiesburg  MS       211   63       31        28:39.4      9:15/M
       2    Frank Barrett                     Laurel  MS            297   62       54        33:59.2     10:58/M


